
PUBLIC TRANSPORT
BUS & SUPPORTED TRANSPORT

TENDER RESULTS FOR LOCAL BUS SERVICES 2024

CONTRACT

NUMBER
ROUTE DESCRIPTION

SUCCESSFUL

OPERATOR

NUMBER

OF 

TENDERS

RECEIVED

CONTRACT START

DATE

CONTRACT END

DATE
TYPE

CONTRACT

ANNUAL COST

 PRICE: 

ALTERNATIVE /

COMPOSITE 

AWARD

BASIS

05/075
Preston - Lea - Great Eccleston - Poulton - Fleetwood via Riversway, Catforth, Inskip, Elswick, Thornton                                              

Preston - Kirkham - Poulton - Cleveleys - Fleetwood via Riversway, Newton , Weeton, Staining, Thornton
Archway Travel 8 18 August 2024 01 April 2028 Daily Daytime £1,750,000 - MC

14/081 Rossendale Local Services Vision Bus 8 28 October 2024 31 March 2029
Monday to Saturday 

Daytime
£259,392 - MS

14/087 Rawtenstall - Bacup - Todmorden                             Rosso 8 28 October 2024 31 March 2029
Monday to Saturday 

Daytime
£117,184 - MS

14/061 Burnley - Bacup - Burnley

14/088 Burnley - Weir - Bacup

Not Awarded

Not Awarded

Page 1 of 1


